
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 5

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 20 ANDREOTTI M. 14:53.706
Tempo gara

1 1:23.457 + 03.109 15:49:35.258  72,037

2 1:20.870 + 00.522 15:50:56.128  74,342

3 1:20.492 + 00.144 15:52:16.620  74,691

4 1:20.481 + 00.133 15:53:37.101  74,701

5 1:20.417 + 00.069 15:54:57.518  74,760

6 1:20.770 + 00.422 15:56:18.288  74,434

7 1:20.851 + 00.503 15:57:39.139  74,359

8 1:20.348 --------- 15:58:59.487  74,825

9 1:21.119 + 00.771 16:00:20.606  74,113

10 1:20.550 + 00.202 16:01:41.156  74,637

11 1:23.753 + 03.405 16:03:04.909  71,783

 Po. 2 - # 77 FUREGA M. + 07.999
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.674 + 03.014 15:49:35.677  71,850

2 1:20.660 --------- 15:50:56.337  74,535

3 1:20.926 + 00.266 15:52:17.263  74,290

4 1:20.906 + 00.246 15:53:38.169  74,308

5 1:21.491 + 00.831 15:54:59.660  73,775

6 1:21.517 + 00.857 15:56:21.177  73,751

7 1:22.237 + 01.577 15:57:43.414  73,106

8 1:22.297 + 01.637 15:59:05.711  73,052

9 1:22.328 + 01.668 16:00:28.039  73,025

10 1:22.145 + 01.485 16:01:50.184  73,188

11 1:22.724 + 02.064 16:03:12.908  72,675

 Po. 3 - # 38 BACCANTI N. + 10.357
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.896 + 02.787 15:49:36.566  71,660

2 1:21.109 --------- 15:50:57.675  74,122

3 1:21.283 + 00.174 15:52:18.958  73,964

4 1:22.459 + 01.350 15:53:41.417  72,909

5 1:22.164 + 01.055 15:55:03.581  73,171

6 1:22.223 + 01.114 15:56:25.804  73,118

7 1:23.081 + 01.972 15:57:48.885  72,363

8 1:21.898 + 00.789 15:59:10.783  73,408

9 1:21.422 + 00.313 16:00:32.205  73,838

10 1:21.217 + 00.108 16:01:53.422  74,024

11 1:21.844 + 00.735 16:03:15.266  73,457

 Po. 4 - # 90 MONICA G. + 14.029
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.452 + 04.475 15:49:37.351  70,355

2 1:20.977 --------- 15:50:58.328  74,243

3 1:21.378 + 00.401 15:52:19.706  73,877

4 1:22.389 + 01.412 15:53:42.095  72,971

5 1:21.892 + 00.915 15:55:03.987  73,414

6 1:22.123 + 01.146 15:56:26.110  73,207

7 1:22.484 + 01.507 15:57:48.594  72,887

8 1:23.586 + 02.609 15:59:12.180  71,926

9 1:23.241 + 02.264 16:00:35.421  72,224

10 1:21.956 + 00.979 16:01:57.377  73,356

11 1:21.561 + 00.584 16:03:18.938  73,712

 Po. 5 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 14.262
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.764 + 06.820 15:49:40.436  68,502

2 1:23.051 + 02.107 15:51:03.487  72,389

3 1:22.375 + 01.431 15:52:25.862  72,983

4 1:21.885 + 00.941 15:53:47.747  73,420

5 1:21.706 + 00.762 15:55:09.453  73,581

6 1:20.944 --------- 15:56:30.397  74,274

7 1:21.268 + 00.324 15:57:51.665  73,977

8 1:21.601 + 00.657 15:59:13.266  73,676

9 1:22.332 + 01.388 16:00:35.598  73,021

10 1:22.006 + 01.062 16:01:57.604  73,312

11 1:21.567 + 00.623 16:03:19.171  73,706

 Po. 6 - # 28 BELLU R. + 19.228
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.800 + 04.992 15:49:38.794  70,070

2 1:22.708 + 01.900 15:51:01.502  72,689

3 1:22.006 + 01.198 15:52:23.508  73,312

4 1:22.550 + 01.742 15:53:46.058  72,829

5 1:22.383 + 01.575 15:55:08.441  72,976

6 1:22.865 + 02.057 15:56:31.306  72,552

7 1:20.808 --------- 15:57:52.114  74,399

8 1:23.208 + 02.400 15:59:15.322  72,253

9 1:23.028 + 02.220 16:00:38.350  72,409

10 1:22.650 + 01.842 16:02:01.000  72,740

11 1:23.137 + 02.329 16:03:24.137  72,314

 Po. 7 - # 9 FERRARI M. + 20.657
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.776 + 03.929 15:49:38.424  70,090

2 1:22.676 + 00.829 15:51:01.100  72,718

3 1:22.200 + 00.353 15:52:23.300  73,139

4 1:22.538 + 00.691 15:53:45.838  72,839

5 1:22.383 + 00.536 15:55:08.221  72,976

6 1:24.339 + 02.492 15:56:32.560  71,284

7 1:21.847 --------- 15:57:54.407  73,454

8 1:22.563 + 00.716 15:59:16.970  72,817

9 1:22.758 + 00.911 16:00:39.728  72,646

10 1:22.501 + 00.654 16:02:02.229  72,872

11 1:23.337 + 01.490 16:03:25.566  72,141

 Po. 8 - # 55 PICCARDI V. + 1:03.013
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.920 + 05.675 15:49:43.012  66,859

2 1:26.583 + 02.338 15:51:09.595  69,436

3 1:28.110 + 03.865 15:52:37.705  68,233

4 1:27.846 + 03.601 15:54:05.551  68,438

5 1:27.515 + 03.270 15:55:33.066  68,697

6 1:24.245 --------- 15:56:57.311  71,363

7 1:25.041 + 00.796 15:58:22.352  70,695

8 1:25.785 + 01.540 15:59:48.137  70,082

9 1:26.405 + 02.160 16:01:14.542  69,579

10 1:26.371 + 02.126 16:02:40.913  69,607

11 1:27.009 + 02.764 16:04:07.922  69,096

 Po. 9 - # 56 GENNARO F. + 1:22.117
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.258 + 03.229 15:49:42.469  67,355

2 1:26.651 + 00.622 15:51:09.120  69,382

3 1:28.430 + 02.401 15:52:37.550  67,986

4 1:27.638 + 01.609 15:54:05.188  68,600

5 1:28.596 + 02.567 15:55:33.784  67,859

6 1:26.029 --------- 15:56:59.813  69,883

7 1:27.981 + 01.952 15:58:27.794  68,333

8 1:30.820 + 04.791 15:59:58.614  66,197

9 1:31.063 + 05.034 16:01:29.677  66,020

10 1:29.020 + 02.991 16:02:58.697  67,535

11 1:28.329 + 02.300 16:04:27.026  68,064

Fastest lap: 1:20.348 
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 5

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 317 BERLATO A. + 1:25.030
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.995 + 02.928 15:49:44.613  66,070

2 1:28.067 --------- 15:51:12.680  68,266

3 1:28.728 + 00.661 15:52:41.408  67,758

4 1:28.571 + 00.504 15:54:09.979  67,878

5 1:28.238 + 00.171 15:55:38.217  68,134

6 1:28.276 + 00.209 15:57:06.493  68,105

7 1:28.329 + 00.262 15:58:34.822  68,064

8 1:28.489 + 00.422 16:00:03.311  67,941

9 1:28.431 + 00.364 16:01:31.742  67,985

10 1:29.494 + 01.427 16:03:01.236  67,178

11 1:28.703 + 00.636 16:04:29.939  67,777

 Po. 11 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.668 + 05.549 15:49:47.161  64,184

2 1:28.681 + 00.562 15:51:15.842  67,794

3 1:28.135 + 00.016 15:52:43.977  68,214

4 1:28.221 + 00.102 15:54:12.198  68,147

5 1:28.981 + 00.862 15:55:41.179  67,565

6 1:28.651 + 00.532 15:57:09.830  67,816

7 1:28.624 + 00.505 15:58:38.454  67,837

8 1:28.119 --------- 16:00:06.573  68,226

9 1:28.240 + 00.121 16:01:34.813  68,132

10 1:31.765 + 03.646 16:03:06.578  65,515

 Po. 12 - # 85 MILAN A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.072 + 04.402 15:49:47.915  63,908

2 1:29.670 --------- 15:51:17.585  67,046

3 1:30.561 + 00.891 15:52:48.146  66,386

4 1:31.239 + 01.569 15:54:19.385  65,893

5 1:31.491 + 01.821 15:55:50.876  65,711

6 1:32.121 + 02.451 15:57:22.997  65,262

7 1:31.558 + 01.888 15:58:54.555  65,663

8 1:38.083 + 08.413 16:00:32.638  61,295

9 1:35.783 + 06.113 16:02:08.421  62,767

10 1:33.070 + 03.400 16:03:41.491  64,597

Fastest lap: 1:20.348 
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